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Time

Monday 20th Oct

Tuesday 21st Oct

Wednesday 22nd Oct

Thursday 23rd Oct

Friday 24th Oct

08:30

WC 20TH OCT
WEEK 2

12:00

English Language 1
1h 45m

Biology
1h 45m/ 1h 10m

DT
2h

Business
2h

Music - ALL DAY
(20 min per student)

1355 Computer Science History 2 RE Maths 1 Geography 1
’ 1h 30m 1h 1h 45m 1h 30m 1h 30m
HALF TERM
Time Monday 3rd Nov Tuesday 4th Nov Wednesday 5th Nov Thursday 6th Nov Friday 7th Nov
. 08:30 Chemistry French-Rand L Maths 2 (calc) English Language 2
e \g ’ 1h 45m / 1h 10m 1h 45m / 1h 35m 1h 30m 1h 45m
2 |
& w
H .
g 12:00 Music - ALL DAY
(20 min per student)
. Food Spanish - R and L .
13:55 1h 45m GCSE PE 1 1h 1h 45m / 1h 35m Music 1h 30m
Time Monday 10th Nov Tuesday 11th Nov Wednesday 12th Nov | Thursday 13th Nov Friday 14th Nov
- 08:30 Geography 2 History 1 Physics Maths 3 (calc)
CHE 1h 45m 2h 1h 45m/ 1h 10m 1h 30m
i
=3 w
|2
2 12:00 Art - 5h
GCSEPE 2 1h q "
13:55 Cambridge National iMedia 1h 30m AR Wi [DiEmE)
1h15m 1h/1h 15m 1h 45m

*French and Spanish speaking exams will begin on wb. 17th November. Students will be informed of their 20 minute slot and specific date in due course*



